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Calendar of Events 

2023 
 
DAY   DATE EVENT  WHO        
 
4th Thursday  Jan 26  Demonstration Valerie Saiag, The Artist Resume & Bio  
 
1st Saturday  Feb 4  Artwork Intake LJAA Exhibiting Artists 
3rd Thursday  Feb 16  Reception  Artists, Friends, Public 
4th Thursday  Feb 23 Demonstration Kathryn Stephens, Mixed Media  
 
3rd Thursday  March 17 Reception  Artists, Friends, Public 
4th Thursday  March 23 Demonstration Cheryl Flemming, Oil (Plein Air) 
   
1st Saturday  April 1 Artwork Intake LJAA Exhibiting Artists 
3rd Thursday  April 20  Reception  Artists, Friends, Public 
4th Thursday  April 27 Demonstration TBD 
 
4th Thursday  May 25 Demonstration TBD 
 
1st Saturday  June 3  Artwork Intake LJAA Exhibiting Artists 
3rd Thursday  June 15 Reception  Artists, Friends, Public 
4th Thursday  June 22 Demonstration TBD 
 
4th Thursday  July 27 Demonstration TBD 
 
1st Saturday  Aug 5  Artwork Intake LJAA Exhibiting Artists 
3rd Thursday  Aug 17 Reception  Artists, Friends, Public 
4th Thursday  Aug 24 Demonstration TBD 
 
4th Thursday  Sept 28 Demonstration TBD 
 
1st Saturday  Oct 7  Artwork Intake LJAA Exhibiting Artists 
3rd Thursday  Oct 19  Reception  Artists, Friends, Public 
4th Thursday  Oct 26  Demonstration TBD 
 
3rd Thursday  Nov 16  Demonstration TBD 
 
1st Saturday  Dec 2  Artwork Intake LJAA Exhibiting Artists 
3rd Thursday  Dec 21 Reception  Artists, Friends, Public 
3rd Thursday  Dec 21 Demonstration  
 
Red – Bi-Monthly Exhibition Artwork Intake / Hanging Day 
Black – Bi-Monthly Artist Receptions 
Blue - Monthly Demonstrations  


